Warszawska Olimpiada Mtodziezy w tyzwiarstwie

S/Z.S

dziewczeta, Btekitna sztafeta

Lp Nr Szkota

SP 48
SP 14
SP 2 PRZYMIERZA RODZ
SP 61
13 SP 344
5 SP 300
8 SP 343
11 SP 222
SP 218
SP 209
SP 65
SP 82
SP 84
SP 120
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Torwar Warszawa 21-22.03.2018r.

Dzielnica

Srédmiescie
Ursus
Mokotow
Ochota
Biatoteka
Wilanow
Ursynow
Wola
Wawer
Bielany
Zoliborz
Bemowo
Targdéwek
Praga Potudnie

Zabki
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jazda
przodem

55.47 (1)
58.58 (3)
57.96 (2)

1:03.35 (6)

1:02.16 (5)

1:02.14 (4)

1:04.63 (9)

1:06.38 (11)

1:07.85(13)

1:05.13(10)
1:07.80(12)
1:10.05(14)

1:04.49 (8)

1:14.53(15)

1:04.11 (7)

Czasy

jazda
tytem

1:06.77 (1)
1:14.50 (2)
1:25.03 (5)
1:20.35 (3)
1:21.41 (4)
1:32.36 (8)
1:31.51 (7)
1:34.50 (9)
1:37.42(10)
1:51.02(13)
1:43.22(11)
1:45.91(12)
1:57.08(14)
2:19.23(15)

1:25.08 (6)

Jadwiga Kreja

slalom

58.31 (1)

59.83 (2)
1:01.51 (3)
1:02.07 (4)
1:05.16 (5)
1:06.86 (6)
1:07.32 (8)
1:13.94(13)
1:11.50 (11)
1:08.67 (9)
1:14.01 (14)
1:11.02 (10)
1:11.58(12)
1:23.60 (15)

1:07.19 (7)
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WYNIKI WIELOBOJU

6semka

1:16.26 (1)
1:26.36 (3)
1:24.77 (2)
1:30.12 (5)
1:32.20 (6)
1:29.54 (4)
1:33.84 (8)
1:38.04(10)
1:39.26(13)
1:36.43 (9)
1:38.19(11)
1:39.18(12)
1:43.12(14)
2:01.37(15)

1:33.57 (7)

Punktacja

wielobojowa

256,810
279,270
289,270
295,890
300,930
310,900
317,300
332,860
336,030
341,250
343,220
346,160
356,270
418,730

309,950
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